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Punktacja przyznana ofertom
	Numer oferty
	Nazwa (firma) i adres wykonawcy
	Liczba punktów 

w kryterium

 CENA
	Liczba punktów 

w kryterium

 DOŚWIADCZENIE KIEROWNIKA BUDOWY
	Łączna punktacja

	1.
	P.B.H. ELSAT

Marcin Posłuszny


ul. Sportowa 29

95-082 Dobroń
	60
	40
	100

	2
	ATMA  Halina Radzimirska

ul. Tuwima 7

87-700 Aleksandrów Kuj.
	40,73
	40
	80,73

	3
	RONMONT Rafał Ronowicz

ul. Boruty 20
95-100 Zgierz
	49,75
	40
	89,75

	4
	ENERGJON  Jarosław Jończyk

Kozierogi 36

97-371 Wola Krzysztoporska
	51,03
	10
	61,03

	5
	SP – INSTAL 

Sebastian Przepiórski


ul. Długa 6 m 5, 95-100 Zgierz
	45,35


	40
	85,35

	6
	MR INSTAL sp.j.


ul. Podchorążych 51 lok.1

94-234 Łódź
	42,96
	40
	82,96
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Wójt Gminy Zgierz

